
# 1st Round % Total Supply Price per token USD day 0 unlock Mcap day 0  Cliff Fuly unlock period Unlock

ILN round 500,000 0.25% $0.1000 $50,000 5.00% $12,500 18 linear vesting over 18 months
Seed Round 2,000,000 0.99% $0.4000 $800,000 10% $100,000 18 linear vesting over 18 months

10% 18 linear vesting over 18 months
10% 18 linear vesting over 18 months

Public Round 20,000,000 9.92% $0.5000 $10,000,000 100.0% $10,000,000
18 36 18 months clif, 18months linear vesting

Founders & Team 2,498,400 1.24% 18 36 18 months clif, 18months linear vesting
Advisors 100,800 0.05%

50% 6 linear vesting over 6 months
Marketing 201,600 0.10% 30% $30,240 12 linear vesting over 12 months
Ecosystem Fund 4,939,200 2.45% 10% $246,960 36 linear vesting over 36 months
Rewards 65,374,848 32.43% 5% $1,634,371 9 34 9 months clif, 25months linear vesting
ILN/EILN Holders 100,800,000 50.00% 5.0% $2,520,000 36 linear vesting over 36 months
Weekly Loto 5,185,000 2.57%

USDT to be raised 100.00% $10,850,000
USDT at TGE $14,544,071



Token Metrics Draft 

TGE Date 03/01/2023

Total Raise $10,850,000

Total Supply 201,600,000

Initial Market Cap $16,822,147

Fully Diluted Market Cap $100,799,924

Base Token Price $0.500

Tokens for sale 22,500,000

Token Distribution Sales

Alocation pct. Tokens Value Type Amount PPT For Sale tokens Bonus Total Initial MC %%

Sa
le

s Token Sale 11% 22,500,000 $11,250,000 ILN round $50,000 $0.100 500,000 500,000 $250,000 0.25%

0 $0 Seed Round $800,000 $0.400 2,000,000 2,000,000 $1,000,000 0.99%

0 $0 0 0 $0 0.00%

Te
am

Founders & Team 1% 2,498,400 $1,249,200 0 0 $0 0.00%

Advisors 0.05% 100,800 $50,400 Public Round $10,000,000 $0.500 20,000,000 20,000,000 $10,000,000 9.92%

0 $0 Total Sale $10,850,000 $0.48222 22,500,000 0.00 22,500,000 $11,250,000 11.161%
0 $0

Pr
oj

ec
t

Marketing 0% 201,600 $100,800

Ecosystem Fund 2% 4,939,200 $2,469,600 Validation The red colour indicated that there is inbalance. Try to play 
with numbers to make it green = balanced

Rewards 32% 65,374,848 $32,687,424 Missing Tokens 0.00

ILN/EILN Holders 50% 100,800,000 $50,400,000 Missing Tokens % out of total Supply 0.000%

Weekly Loto 2.57% 5,185,000 $2,592,500 Token distribution deviation 100.000%

0 $0 Total Token to Sale 11.161%

0 $0

0 $0

0 $0

0 $0

Total tokens 100.00% 201,599,848 $100,799,924



Name Total token 
amount 

Type Upon first exchange 
listing %

Up on first exchange 
listing tokens

Vesting period 
Months

Month Loked Release schedule

ILN round 500,000 Sale 5% 25,000 18 0
Seed Round 2,000,000 Sale 10% 200,000 18 0

0 Sale 10% 0 18 0
0 Sale 10% 0 18 0

Public Round 20,000,000 Sale 100% 20,000,000 0 0
Founders & Team 2,498,400 Team 0% 0 18 18
Advisors 100,800 Team 0% 0 18 18

0 Team 0% 0 0 0
0 Team 0% 0 0 0

Marketing 201,600 project 50% 100,800 6 0
Ecosystem Fund 4,939,200 project 30% 1,481,760 12 0
Rewards 65,374,848 project 10% 6,537,485 36 0
ILN/EILN Holders 100,800,000 project 5% 5,040,000 25 9
Weekly Loto 5,185,000 project 5% 259,250 36 0

0 project 0% 0 0 0
0 project 0% 0 0 0
0 project 0% 0 0 0
0 project 0% 0 0 0
0 project 0% 0 0 0

TOTAL (201,599,848) Up on first exchange listing (33,644,295) 16.69% Initial Market Cap ( $16.8 M )

Tokens per Type Token amount
For Sale 22,500,000
Team and Advisors 2,599,200
Marketing 201,600
Ecosystem Fund 4,939,200
Rewards 65,374,848
ILN/EILN Holders 100,800,000
Weekly Loto 5,185,000

0
0
0
0
0



Months after Exchange listing Months after Exchange listing Months after Exchange listing
Name Total Tokens On exchange listing 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 Total

Sa
ls

e

ILN round 500,000 25,000 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 26,389 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500,000
Seed Round 2,000,000 200,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000,000

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Public Round 20,000,000 20,000,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000,000

Te
am

 

Founders & Team 2,498,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 138,800 2,498,400
Advisors 100,800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 5,600 100,800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pr
oj

ec
t

Marketing 201,600 100,800 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800 16,800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201,600
Ecosystem Fund 4,939,200 1,481,760 288,120 288,120 288,120 288,120 288,120 288,120 288,120 288,120 288,120 288,120 288,120 288,120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,939,200
Rewards 65,374,848 6,537,485 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 1,634,371 65,374,848
ILN/EILN Holders 100,800,000 5,040,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 3,830,400 0 0 100,800,000
Weekly Loto 5,185,000 259,250 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 136,826 5,185,000

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

On exchange listing Total 1 Total 2 Total 3 Total 4 Total 5 Total 6 Total 7 Total 8 Total 9 Total 10 Total 11 Total 12 Total 13 14 Total 15 Total 16 Total 17 Total 18 Total 19 Total 20 Total 21 Total 22 Total 23 Total 24 Total 25 Total 26 Total 27 Total 28 Total 29 Total 30 Total 31 Total 32 Total 33 Total 34 Total 35 Total 36 Total 36
Total 201,599,848 33,644,295 2,202,506 2,202,506 2,202,506 2,202,506 2,202,506 2,202,506 2,185,706 2,185,706 2,185,706 6,016,106 6,016,106 6,016,106 5,727,986 5,727,986 5,727,986 5,727,986 5,727,986 5,727,986 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 5,745,998 1,915,598 1,915,598 201,599,848


